
Josh Richardson 1000 1000 1000 1000 6000 1stMENEHUN� 2000

Katelyn Carroll 900 900 2ndMENEHUN�

Will Hagins 900 810 1000 1000 5330 1stBOYS 1620

Nick Roberts 1000 1000 900 4700 2ndBOYS 1800

Cooper Neil 2000 3rdBOYS 2000

Donald Carroll 900 900 4thBOYS

Thomas Snyder 1 1 SSCBOYS

Austin Keen 729 1000 1000 1000 5729 1stJR MEN 2000

Benjamin Thompson 1000 900 900 900 5500 2ndJR MEN 1800

Carl Anderson 900 810 729 810 4869 3rdJR MEN 1620

Steven Janiak 656 729 656 656 4009 4thJR MEN 1312

Trey Hagins 729 2187 5thJR MEN 1458

Nick Boulay 810 810 1620 6thJR MEN

Brad Allison 1 7thJR MEN 1

Phillip George 810 1000 1000 4810 1stMEN 2000

Vaughn Keener 900 900 3258 2ndMEN 1458

Patrick Fields 810 810 2932 3rdMEN 1312

Ryan Trenary 1000 2800 4thMEN 1800

JT Roberts 900 2520 5thMEN 1620

Philip Dressel 1000 1000 6thMEN

Chris Putnam 900 900 7thMEN

Buddy Barrow 729 729 =8thMEN

Jeff Reeves 729 729 =8thMEN

Ronaldo Gamboa 1000 3000 1stMASTERS 2000

Montee Coursey 900 1000 900 1000 5800 1stSR MEN 2000

Johnny Thompson 810 900 1000 900 5230 2ndSR MEN 1620

Darren Owens 810 810 3420 3rdSR MEN 1800

Scott Wagner 1000 1000 4thSR MEN

Alex Arnold 1000 1000 1000 1000 5800 1stGRAND 1800

Peter Janiak 900 900 900 4700 2ndGRAND 2000

Katelyn Carroll 1000 1000 1stGIRLS

Sara Bacon 900 900 2ndGIRLS

Annie Snyder 1 1 SSCGIRLS

Adrianne Munden-Dixon 950 900 900 2750 1stJR WOMEN

Sarah Piazza 1000 1000 2000 2ndJR WOMEN

          Name                       Division         cont 1  cont 2  cont 3  cont 4  cont 5   cont 6  cont 7  cont 8  Total     Place



Caitlin Lawson 1000 1000 3rdJR WOMEN

Bridget Carlson 950 950 4thJR WOMEN

Emily Butler 810 810 5thJR WOMEN

Megan Garrison 810 1000 900 900 5410 1stWOMEN 1800

Sunny Pidgeon 900 1000 1000 4900 2ndWOMEN 2000

Jennifer Wittendorf 1000 900 810 810 3520 3rdWOMEN

Nick Roberts 1000 1000 900 4700 1stMENE LONG 1800

Will Hagins 900 900 810 4068 2ndMENE LONG 1458

Josh Richardson 1000 2620 3rdMENE LONG 1620

Cooper Neil 2000 4thMENE LONG 2000

Donald Carroll 810 810 5thMENE LONG

Steven Janiak 1000 900 1000 900 5600 1stJR LONG 1800

John Romano 1000 810 3439 2ndJR LONG 1629

Carl Anderson 1000 3000 3rdJR LONG 2000

Trey Hagins 729 2187 4thJR LONG 1458

Dain Ivey 1000 1000 900 4700 1stMENS LONG 1800

JT  Roberts 1000 3000 2ndMENS LONG 2000

Peter Janiak 1000 1000 810 4610 1stMA LONG 1800

Jim Stone 2000 2ndMA LONG 2000

Darren Owens 900 1000 1900 =3rdMA LONG

Montee Coursey 1000 900 1900 =3rdMA LONG

Chris Putnam 900 900 5thMA LONG

Alex Arnold 1000 900 1000 1000 5900 1stLegends L� 2000

Rick Lawson 1000 1000 2ndLegends L�

Jennifer Wittendorf 1000 1000 1000 3000 1stWOM LONG

Bridget Carlson 900 900 2ndWOM LONG

Zachary Thompson 1000 1000 1000 5000 1stMENEH BB 2000

Brett Smith 900 1000 1000 4900 1stMENS BB 2000

Chris Putnam 1000 1000 2000 2ndMENS BB

Austin Keen 810 900 1000 656 4986 1stOPEN 1620

Benjamin Thompson 349.33 656 900 900 3761.33 2ndOPEN 956

Phillip George 729 1000 3729 3rdOPEN 2000

Carl Anderson 254.67 590 388.33 810 3355 4thOPEN 1312

Johnny Thompson 900 478 590 254.67 2921.34 5thOPEN 698.67

Ryan Trenary 1000 2800 6thOPEN 1800

          Name                       Division         cont 1  cont 2  cont 3  cont 4  cont 5   cont 6  cont 7  cont 8  Total     Place



Jere Wilson 1000 590 2770 7thOPEN 1180

Vaughn Keener 810 810 2682 8thOPEN 1062

Montee Coursey 430 349.33 656 135.33 2269.33 9thOPEN 698.67

JT Roberts 729 2187 10thOPEN 1458

Sunny Pidgeon 531 388.33 531 2149 11thOPEN 698.67

Megan Garrison 349.33 349.33 729 349.33 2147.66 12thOPEN 370.67

Alex Arnold 729 430 349.33 2017.66 13thOPEN 509.33

Peter Janiak 349.33 478 430 1528 14thOPEN 270.67

Ronaldo Gamboa 297.5 1157.5 15thOPEN 860

Steven Janiak 195 254.67 229 185.33 1134.67 16thOPEN 270.67

Nick Boulay 590 531 1121 17thOPEN

Darren Owens 478 987.33 18thOPEN 509.33

Nick Roberts 195 205 135.33 906 19thOPEN 370.67

Jennifer Wittendorf 349.33 254.67 229 833 =20thOPEN

Will Hagins 254.67 229 349.33 833 =20thOPEN

Patrick Fields 297.5 254.67 822.84 22ndOPEN 270.67

Trey Hagins 185.33 694.66 23rdOPEN 509.33

Scott Wagner 656 656 24thOPEN

Sarah Piazza 388.33 254.67 643 25thOPEN

Caitlin Lawson 531 531 26thOPEN

Philip Dressel 478 478 27thOPEN

Cooper Neil 370.67 28thOPEN 370.67

Buddy Barrow 254.67 254.67 =29thOPEN

Chris Putnam 254.67 254.67 =29thOPEN

Jeff Reeves 185.33 185.33 31stOPEN

Emily Butler 135.33 135.33 32ndOPEN

Annie Snyder 13 13 SSCOPEN

Thomas Snyder 1 1 SSCOPEN

          Name                       Division         cont 1  cont 2  cont 3  cont 4  cont 5   cont 6  cont 7  cont 8  Total     Place


